PURE AIR
OIL-FREE COMPRESSORS
2
INDICE
INDEX
2 Indice Index
3 MGF
4/5 Pure Air - Genesi

Prime 1 è la versione monocilindrica, disponibile in versione
base (S), silenziate (Mini Box) ed essiccate (M).
Prime is the top of the range: motors till 6 cylinders, heavy
duty cycle use, silent running, design, reliability, articulated
connecting rod system, brass internal cylinder surface to
optimize the sliding of the piston and minimize the rings
consumption.
Prime 1 is the single cylinder version, available in the basic
configuration (S), silenced (Mini Box) and with membrane dryer
(M).
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
30/7 PRIME S PR-OF100-024 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 65 29 63 430 x 400 x 600
30/7 PRIME M PR-OF100-024-M 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 65 39 79 500 x 470 x 600
MINI BOX 24/7 PRIME S PR-MB100-024-15 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 50 65 143 530 x 500 x 800
MINI BOX 24/7 PRIME M PR-MB100-024-M-15 0,75 1 230 50 85 3.0 24 6.34 50 67 148 530 x 500 x 800
1
1
1
1

50/15 PRIME M
PR-OF200-040-M
50/15 PRIME M
PR-OF200-040-M-400
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
PRIME 2
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/15 PRIME S
PR-OF200-040 1,5 2 230 50
170 6.0 40 10.57 66 46 102 600 x 410 x 770
PR-OF200-040-400 1,5 2 400 50
CS 30/15 PRIME S
PR-CS200-040 1,5 2 230 50
170 6.0 40 10.57 53 98 216 530 x 750 x 915
PR-CS200-040-400 1,5 2 400 50
50/15 PRIME M
PR-OF200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50
152 5.4 40 10.57 66 50 110 710 x 410 x 770
PR-OF200-040-M-400 1,5 2 400 50
CS 30/15 PRIME M
PR-CS200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50
152 5.4 40 10.57 53 102 225 530 x 750 x 915
PR-CS200-040-M-400 1,5 2 400 50
5bar
2 2
3 3
2 2

Prime 2 versions are available with the Sky acoustic enclosure
for the pumping unit only.
The material is a special fireproof plastic that allows a great noise
reduction, this solution also grants limited dimensions and light
weight of the compressor.
Sky versions are an interesting compromise in matter of price:
a silenced compressor without the cost of the solution with the
classic metallic cabinet.
2
3
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
SKY 50/15 PRIME S PR-SK200-040 1,5 2 230 50 170 6.0 40 10.57 56 50 111 600 x 460 x 890
SKY 50/15 PRIME M PR-SK200-040-M 1,5 2 230 50 152 5.4 40 10.57 56 54 119 710 x 460 x 890
5bar
SKY 50/15 PRIME S
PR-SK200-040
2

PR-OF300-040-M
50/25 PRIME M
PR-OF300-040-M-400
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/25 PRIME S
PR-OF300-040
2,2 3
230 50
250 8.8 40 10.57 66 54 119 600 x 410 x 810
PR-OF300-040-400 400 50
CS 50/25 PRIME S
PR-CS300-040
2,2 3
230 50
250 8.8 40 10.57 53 106 234 530 x 750 x 915
PR-CS300-040-400 400 50
50/25 PRIME M
PR-OF300-040-M
2,2 3
230 50
225 7.9 40 10.57 66 58 127 710 x 410 x 810
PR-OF300-040-M-400 400 50
CS 50/25 PRIME M
PR-CS300-040-M
2,2 3
230 50
225 7.9 40 10.57 53 110 242 530 x 750 x 915
PR-CS300-040-M-400 400 50
5bar
3 3
4 4
10

4
6
Versione insonorizzata senza essiccatore.
Silent version without membrane dryer.
Versione insonorizzata con essiccatore.
Silent version with membrane dryer.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T
3 4
230 50
340 12,0 90 23,77 69 97 13 1100 x 600 x 810
PR-OF400-090-T3 400 50
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10,8 90 23,77 69 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
PR-OF400-090-MT3 400 50
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T
3 4
230 50
340 12,0 90 23,77 56 215 473 1245 x 725 x 1020
PR-CS400-090-T3 400 50
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10,8 90 23,77 56 210 62 1245 x 725 x 1020
PR-CS400-090-MT3 400 50
4
5
5bar
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M

È possibile lavorare con tutti i motori contemporaneamente o
con solo un motore azionato, in funzione ai carichi di lavoro
dell’utilizzatore.
Tutti i modelli sono disponibili anche in versione trifase.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME S
PR-SK400-090
3 4
230 50
340 12.0 90 23,77 62 105 232 1100 x 750 x 910PR-SK400-090-T 230 50
PR-SK400-090-T3 400 50
SKY 100/30 TANDEM
PRIME M
PR-SK400-090-MT
3 4
230 50
305 10.8 90 23,77 62 110 243 1100 x 750 x 910
PR-SK400-090-MT3 400 50
200/75 PRIME S PR-OF900-200-T3 6,6 9 400 50 750 25.4 200 52,83 72 173 382 1100 x 600 x 910
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3 6,6 9 400 50 660 23.0 200 52,83 72 183 403 1450 x 820 x 900
5bar
Pressione massima di settaggio 7 bar. Pressione massima fino a 8 bar a richiesta. Tensioni e frequenze diverse sono disponibili a richiesta. Il fabbricante si riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 7 bar. 8 bar maximum pressure available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies are available on request. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the data shown.
PRIME TANDEM MULTI

12
15
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M
PR-OF1200-270-MT3-HD
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S
PR-OF1200-270-T3-HD
500/150 PRIME S
PR-OF1800-500-T3-HD
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW
hp
V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF1200-270-T3-HD 10 13 400 50 900 31,6 270 71.32 75 220 485 1560 x 1000 x 1030
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF1200-270-MT3-HD 10 13 400 50 780 27,5 270 71.32 75 240 529 1560 x 1000 x 1030
500/150 PRIME S PR-OF1800-500-T3-HD 15 20 400 50 1350 47,4 500 132 78 330 727 1980 x 780 x 1050
5bar
CLOUD
COMPRESSOR
END USER

The following models are also available in the version with
breathing air module (see details on page 30).
The product code varies from final extension - AN to - N new
final extension and it must be considered a +15% price increase
from the standard version.
I seguenti modelli sono disponibili anche nella versione con
modulo aria respirabile (vedi dettagli a pagina 30).
Il codice prodotto varia da estensione finale - AN in - N e va
considerata una maggiorazione di prezzo +15% dalla versione
standard.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
50/15 PRIME E PR-OF200-040-AN 1,5 2 230 50 152 5,4 40 10,57 69 47 103 600 x 500 x 750
50/25 PRIME E PR-OF300-040-AN 2,2 3 230 50 225 7,9 40 10,57 69 55 121 600 x 500 x 800
CS 50/15 PRIME E PR-CS200-040-AN 1,5 2 230 50 152 5,4 40 10,57 58 99 218 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME E PR-CS300-040-AN 2,2 3 230 50 225 7.9 40 10,57 58 107 236 530 x 750 x 990
100/50 TANDEM PRIME E PR-OF600-090-T3-AN 4,4 6 400 50 450 15,8 90 23,77 72 128 282 1100 x 680 x 840
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME E PR-CS600-090-T3-AN 4,4 6 400 50 450 15,8 90 23,77 61 230 507 1245 x 725 x 1020
5bar
15
IL CONCETTO
“L’aria compressa è indispensabile per il corretto

THE CONCEPT
Compressed air is essential for the proper running of a milling
machine. MGF has developed and tested a range of products
dedicated to this particular application”
Special configuration for CAD-CAM
• Special pressure till 10 bar
• Engineered fot heavy duty cycle running
• More powerful membrane dryer cooling system
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
BASE - CON ESSICATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C)
BASIC- WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°)
50/25 PRIME X PR-OF300-050-SM
2,2 3
230 50
175 6.2 40 10.6 69 59 130 710 x 410 x 810
50/25 PRIME X3 PR-OF300-050-SM-400 400 50
100/50 TANDEM PRIME X3 PR-OF600-090-SMT3 4,4 6 400 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 72 119 262 1100 x 630 x 820
200/75 PRIME X3 PR-OF900-200-SMT3 6,6 9 400 50 530 18.7 200 52.83 75 241 531 1450 x 820 x 900
SILENT IN CABINA SILENZIATA  - CON ESSICATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C)
SILENT IN ACUSITC CABINET - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°)
CS 50/25 PRIME X PR-CS300-050-SM
2,2 3
230 50
175 6.2 40 10.6 58 114 251 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME X3 PR-CS300-050-SM-400 400 50
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME X3 PR-CS600-090-SMT3 4,4 6 400 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 61 221 485 1245 x 725 x 1020
8bar
X-LINE PRIME E HEAVY DUTY CYCLE PER CAD-CAM
PRIME X-LINE AND HEAVY DUTY CYCLE FOR CAD-CAM
Pressione massima di settaggio 8 bar. Pressione massima fino a 10 bar a richiesta. Versioni 220V-60Hz disponibili. Versioni 110V-60Hz disponibili con motore UL e sovrapprezzo del 15%. Il fabbricante si
riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 8 bar. 10 bar maximum pressure available on demand.  220V-60Hz versions available. 110V-60Hz available with UL motor and extra price of the 15%. The manufacturer reserves the
right to modify the data shown.
16
PRIME HD LINE 10 bar
100% DUTY CYCLE
SENZA ESSICCATORE
WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
Pressione massima di settaggio 8 bar. Pressione massima fino a 10 bar a richiesta. Versioni 220V-60Hz disponibili. Versioni 110V-60Hz disponibili con motore UL e sovrapprezzo del 15%. Il fabbricante si
riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 8 bar. 10 bar maximum pressure available on demand.  220V-60Hz versions available. 110V-60Hz available with UL motor and extra price of the 15%. The manufacturer reserves the
right to modify the data shown.
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
BASE - SENZA ESSICATORE                    BASIC- WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
50/15 PRIME S PR-OF200-040-HD 1,5 2 230 50 125 4.4 40 10.57 69 46 102 600 x 410 x 770
50/25 PRIME S PR-OF300-040-HD 2,2 3 230 50 190 6.7 40 10.57 69 54 119 600 x 410 x 810
50/25 PRIME S PR-OF300-040-400-HD 2,2 3 400 50 190 6.7 40 10.57 69 54 119 600 x 410 x 810
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T-HD 3 4 230 50 250 8.8 90 23.77 72 97 213 1100 x 600 x 810
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S 400 V PR-OF400-090-T3-HD 3 4 400 50 250 8.8 90 23.77 72 97 213 1100 x 600 x 810
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF600-090-T-HD 4,4 6 230 50 380 13.4 90 23.77 72 113 249 1100 x 600 x 820
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S 400 V PR-OF600-090-T3-HD 4,4 6 400 50 380 13.4 90 23.77 72 113 249 1100 x 600 x 820
200/75 PRIME S HD PR-OF900-200-T3-HD 6,6 9 400 50 570 20.1 200 52.83 75 173 382 1550 x 600 x 910
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF1200-270-T3-HD 8 11 400 50 760 26.8 270 71.32 76 220 485 1560 x 810 x 1030
500/150 PRIME S PR-OF1800-500-T3-HD 12 16 400 50 1140 40.3 500 132 79 330 727 1980 x 810 x 1050
SILENT IN CABINA SILENZIATA  - SENZA ESSICATORE        SILENT IN ACUSTIC CABINET - WITHOUT MEMBRANE DRYER
CS 30/15 PRIME S PR-CS200-040-HD 1,5 2 230 50 125 4.4 40 10.57 58 98 216 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME S PR-CS300-040-HD 2,2 3 230 50 190 6.7 40 10.57 58 106 238 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME S 400 V PR-CS300-040-400-HD 2,2 3 400 50 190 6.7 40 10.57 58 106 238 530 x 750 x 990
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T-HD 3 4 230 50 250 8.8 90 23.77 61 215 473 1245 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S 400 V PR-CS400-090-T3-HD 3 4 400 50 250 8.8 90 23.77 61 215 473 1245 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS600-090-T-HD 4,4 6 230 50 380 13.4 90 23.77 61 225 495 1245 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME S 400 V PR-CS600-090-T3-HD 4,4 6 400 50 380 13.4 90 23.77 61 225 495 1245 x 725 x 1020
8bar
50/25 PRIME S
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S100/30 TANDEM PRIME S
50/15 PRIME S CS 30/15 PRIME S

CON ESSICCATORE
WITH MEMBRANE DRYER
Pressione massima di settaggio 8 bar. Pressione massima fino a 10 bar a richiesta. Versioni 220V-60Hz disponibili. Versioni 110V-60Hz disponibili con motore UL e sovrapprezzo del 15%. Il fabbricante si
riserva modifiche ai dati riportati.
Max setting pressure 8 bar. 10 bar maximum pressure available on demand.  220V-60Hz versions available. 110V-60Hz available with UL motor and extra price of the 15%. The manufacturer reserves the
right to modify the data shown.
PRIME HD LINE 10 bar
100% DUTY CYCLE
Modello
Model
Codice
Code
kW hp V Hz lt/min cfm L gal dB (A) kg lb mm (LxWxH)
BASE - CON ESSICATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C)
BASIC- WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°)
50/15 PRIME M PR-OF200-040-M-HD 1,5 2 230 50 110 3.9 40 10.57 69 50 110 710 x 410 x 770
50/25 PRIME M PR-OF300-040-M-HD 2,2 3 230 50 175 6.2 40 10.57 69 58 128 710 x 410 x 770
50/25 PRIME M 400 V PR-OF300-040-M-400-HD 2,2 3 400 50 175 6.2 40 10.57 69 58 128 710 x 410 x 770
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF400-090-MT-HD 3 4 230 50 220 7.8 90 23.77 72 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M 400 V PR-OF400-090-MT3-HD 3 4 400 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 72 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF600-090-MT-HD 4,4 6 230 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 72 118 260 1100 x 630 x 810
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M 400 V PR-OF600-090-MT3-HD 4,4 6 400 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 72 118 260 1450 x 820 x 900
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3-HD 6,6 9 400 50 530 18.7 200 52.83 75 183 404 1450 x 820 x 900
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF1200-270-MT3-HD 8 11 400 50 720 5.4 270 71.32 79 240  529 1560 x 1000 x 1030
SILENT IN CABINA SILENZIATA  - CON ESSICATORE (MAX PUNTO DI RUGIADA -20°C)
SILENT IN ACUSTIC CABINET - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°)
CS 30/15 PRIME M PR-CS200-040-M-HD 1,5 2 230 50 110 3.9 40 10.57 58 102 225 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME M PR-CS300-040-M-HD 2,2 3 230 50 175 6.2 40 10.57 58 110 242 530 x 750 x 990
CS 50/25 PRIME M PR-CS300-040-M3-HD 2,2 3 400 50 175 6.2 40 10.57 58 110 242 530 x 750 x 990
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS400-090-MT-HD 3 4 230 50 220 7.8 90 23.77 61 210 463 1254 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M 400 V PR-CS400-090-MT-HD 3 4 400 50 220 7.8 90 23.77 61 210 463 1254 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS600-090-MT-HD 4,4 6 230 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 61 220 487 1254 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M 400 V PR-CS600-090-MT3-HD 4,4 6 400 50 350 12.4 90 23.77 61 220 487 1254 x 725 x 1020
8bar
100/30
TANDEM PRIME M
50/15 PRIME M50/15 PRIME M CS 50/25 PRIME M